
Composting Education Program Certified Volunteers  2024-2025 Program Year

First Name Last Name City- Zip County of Residence Class of Email Address Best Phone Number Status
1 Stacie Aguesse Mission Viejo 92691 Orange 2023 staciemarie33@gmail.com CC 7147561149 Active
2 Terry Andre Palo Alto 94306 Santa Clara 2010 terryandre@earthlink.net 650 441 0441 Active
3 Derek Bryant Santa Clara Santa Clara 2016 dbryant@santaclaraca.gov 408-615-3743 Active
4 Jack Carter Cupertino Santa Clara 2020 jackcarter@yahoo.com CC 4084897499 Active
5 Eric Crawford Sunnyvale, CA 94087 Santa Clara 2008 eac63@comcast.net 408 892 3859 Active
6 Leila Dominguez San Jose, CA 95116 Santa Clara 2022 leila.bdominguez@gmail.com CC 4085052052 Active
7 Jennifer Doniach Palo Alto, 94306 Santa Clara 2020 jdoniach@gmail.com CC 6502188024 Active
8 Lisa Fabiny East Palo Alto San Mateo 2024 kfabiny@gmail.com CC 8054588588 Active
9 Lisa Fraboni San Jose Santa Clara 2024 lisa_fraboni@yahoo.com 408-316-3815 Active

10 Marilynn Gilmore San Jose Santa Clara 1998 marahsbrink@gmail.com CC 4084101490 Active
11 Diane Guerin Sunnyvale, 94087 Santa Clara 2008 dn_guerin@yahoo.com 408-480-8355 Active
12 Maria Guerra Saratoga, 95070 Santa Clara 2024 maria.guerra.ca@gmail.com CC 4088135744 Active
13 Guille Gutierrez Castroville Monterey County 2024 guilleg@svswa.org CC 8312627576 Active
14 Dan Hafeman Sunnyvale Santa Clara 2004 danh@pacbell.net CC 4084313549 Active
15 Liz Herrera Milpitas, 95035 Santa Clara 2024 lizherrerarose@gmail.com CC 4087845803 Active
16 Karin Hickey Santa Clara, Ca Santa Clara 2016 kahickey@santaclaraca.gov CC 4086153097 Active
17 Nathan Lau San Jose, 95112 Santa Clara 2022 nathaniel.lau@gmail.com 408-219-0946 Active
18 Julie Lorenzen Pacific Grove 93950 Monterey 2023 jlorenzen@gmail.com CC 8319154102 Active
19 Alex Low Santa Clara, 95050 Santa Clara 2022 alow8888@yahoo.com CC 6508923071 Active
20 Patrick Lundquist San Jose Santa Clara 2020 patricklundquist@gmail.com CC 4158465674 Active
21 Alyce Maclise Gilroy 95020 Santa Clara 2020 alycemac@comcast.net 408-829-0360 Active
22 Videhi Mallela Palo Alto, 94306 Santa Clara 2024 videhi.mallela@gmail.com CC +16503879177 Active
23 Jasmine Martinez Saratoga Santa Clara 2024 jasminee.martinez@yahoo.com CC 5623813692 Active
24 Megan Marwede Los Altos Santa Clara 2004 megmarwede@gmail.com CC 6505750664 Active
25 Mohit Mathur San Jose Santa Clara 2024 mohitlall@hotmail.com CC 4082502420 Active
26 Bridget Matz WATSONVILLE Santa Clara 2016 ballatoreb@gmail.com CC 6192546474 Active
27 Pavan Mettu Mountain view Santa Clara 2024 reddy.pavan@gmail.com CC 4083246593 Active
28 Victoria Mollo Palo Alto, 94301 Santa Clara 2022 vicmollo9209@gmail.com CC 6315619209 Active
29 Lee Moncton Cupertino Santa Clara 2020 lsmoncton@gmail.com CC 4086236484 Active
30 Laura Monczynski Medford, 97504 Jackson 2001 monczynski@pacbell.net CC 4088874035 Virtual Only
31 Franc-i Nicholson San Jose Santa Clara 2016 nicholsonfranci@gmail.com 408-422-5596 Active
32 Sajeemas Pasakdee SANTA CLARA Santa Clara 2016 spasakdee@gmail.com CC 5599068943 Active
33 Rajat Srivastava Saratoga 95070 Santa Clara 2021 rajatsrivastava@yahoo.com CC 4082051171 Active
34 Sarah Stilgenbauer-Miller Morgan Hil, CA 95037 Santa Clara 2024 smiller3204@yahoo.com CC 4082043434 Active
35 Megan Swift San Jose, 95128 Santa Clara 2022 meganswift@mac.com CC 4088269763 Active
36 Jay Thompson San Jose 95126 Santa Clara 2022 jay@grpg.org CC 4082099983 Limited Active
37 Russ Van Dyne San Jose Santa Clara 2024 russvandyne@yahoo.com 408-204-9820 Active
38 Fiona Walsh Sunnyvale CA 94089 Santa Clara 2020 fifi.ellis@gmail.com CC 8182925227 Active
39 Pamela White San Jose, 95123 Santa Clara 2020 pamettejo@aol.com CC 4088886534 Active
40 Chris Wolken Menlo Park San Mateo 2017 cwolken@email.com CC 6507045472 Active
41 Michele Young San Jose Santa Clara 1989 michele.young@cep.sccgov.org CC 6692508153 Limited Active
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